“LED Konsulten

Andromeda P LED1x2100 D525 T840
oP

Artnr: NC1022751

ej dimbar, I, IP44, IK04, férdjupad opal diffusor, vit termoplastisk

kropp
244x244x95mm LED 2060lm 20W CRI80+ 4000K Infalld

ej dimbar, I, IP44, IK04, férdjupad opal diffusor, vit termoplastisk kropp
244x244x95mm LED 2060lm 20W CRI80+ 4000K Infalld

Drifttemperatur: -20-+35 °C

Féarg:

Watt:
Lumen:
Fargtemp/K:
Ljusspridning:
SDCM:

IP:

IK:

CRI:
Dimbar:
Haltagning:
Montage:
Garanti/ar:
Brinntimmar:
Langd:

Vit

20W
2060 Im
4000 K
105 °
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